
External Calendar – June 2023 

 

 Thu, Jun 1  

 
Present at Emergency Preparedness Townhall 
with Congresswoman Sydney Kamlager-Dove 
(Virtual) 

  

 Mon, Jun 5  

 
Attend California Legislative LGBTQ Caucus Pre-
Event Reception  

 Interview with KCRA-3 

 Meet with Senator Susan Rubio  

 Meet with Assemblywoman Lisa Calderon  

 Meet with Senator Bill Dodd 

 
Meet with Senate President Pro Tempore Toni 
Atkins  

 Meet with Governor’s Office Staff 

 
Attend California Legislative LGBTQ Caucus 
Reception with Honorees 

  

 Tue, Jun 6  

 
Meet with Federal Housing Finance Agency and 
NAIC Commissioners (Virtual)  

 Interview with KQED Radio (Virtual) 

 
Meet with Pro-Choice Insurance Regulators 
Collaboration (Virtual) 

  

 
 

 



Wed, Jun 7  

 
Preside at Department Public 
Hearing on the Pure Premium 
Rate Filing (Virtual) 

 
Meet with The Hartford 
Insurance (Virtual) 

  
 

Thu, Jun 8  

Meet with Farmers Insurance (Virtual)  

 

  Fri, Jun 9  

Present at California Community Associations 
International (CAI) Event 

  

 Mon, Jun 12  

 
Attend San Diego State University Men's 
Basketball Team Reception hosted by California 
State Legislature 

 Meet with California Legislative Latino Caucus 

 
Meet with Assembly Speaker Designate Robert 
Rivas 

 Meet with Senator Marie Alvarado-Gil  

 

  Tue, Jun 13  

 
Present at Department’s Agent Broker Briefing 
(Virtual)  

  

 
 

 



Thu, Jun 15  

Attend 2023 International Association of 
Insurance Supervisors (IAIS Global) Seminar 

 

  Fri, Jun 16  

 

Attend 2023 International Association of 
Insurance Supervisors (IAIS) Global Seminar 

Interview with San Francisco Chronicle 

  Mon, Jun 19  

Meet with Axiom Advisors  

   

 Fri, Jun 23  

 Attend Somos Law Group Launch Reception  

   

 Sun, Jun 25  

 

Speak at Bermuda Climate Summit  

Climate Summit Pride Month Reception  

  

                                Mon, Jun 26      Speak at Bermuda Climate Summit  

 

 Tue, Jun 27  

 Speak at Bermuda Climate Summit  

    

 Fri, Jun 30  

Attend Swearing-In Ceremony, Assembly Speaker 
Designate Robert Rivas 

Attend Reception in Capitol Rotunda and West 
Steps for Assembly Speaker Robert Rivas 




